COLOR / GLOSS
SPECTRO-GUIDE
Total Appearance Control - color and gloss in one unit
The overall appearance of a product is influenced by color
and gloss.  A sample of the same color but higher gloss
level is visually perceived darker and more saturated than
a low gloss sample.  In order to get a uniform appearance,
both attributes need to be controlled.  The spectro-guide

 DIN EN ISO
 2813
ORDERING INFORMATION
CL-6834 spectro-guide sphere gloss ................................................................... $10,348.00
CL-6801 spectro-guide 45/0 gloss .......................................................................... 9,828.00
CL-6836 spectro-guide sphere gloss S .................................................................. 10,868.00
CL-6802 spectro-guide 45/0 gloss S ..................................................................... 10,348.00
The spectro-guide comes complete with: black calibration standard,
white calibration standard with certificate, green checking reference, high
gloss standard, sample area locator, software easy-link, interface cable,
4X AA batteries, hand strap, carrying case, operating instructions, color
theory folder.
As the spectro-guide also performs a gloss reading, it is additionally
recommended to periodically use a medium gloss checking standard to
control the gloss readings.
auto-QC Software (optional-NOT included)
For advanced color analysis, the spectro-guide fam-
ily can also be interfaced to the universal Windows®
based color control software auto-QC:
  User definable screen layouts and print-outs
  Easy creation of macros to simplify routine procedures
  Manual and automatic tolerance setting
  Powerful, built-in Access® database for any search
     routine
  Exports data to common Windows® spreadsheet
     programs
1 10 consecutive measurements on white tile
2 average on 12 BCRA II tiles 3 Gloss Unit
CL-6840 Replacement Black Standard.................$290.00
CL-6844 Checking Standard 60° Gloss..................431.00
Note:  Please contact us for replacement of white standard and green checking reference.
Replacement and Accessories
CL-6815 Sample Area Locator 11 mm ......................$104.00
CL-6819 Interface Cable, RS 232 Sub-D 9 pins ............297.00
CL-4401 USB adapter................................................103.00
CL-6618 Protective Stand ..........................................432.00
CL-6531 BYKWARE auto-QC (optional, NOT included) ...5,698.00
3Oakland Instrument Corp., www.oaklandinstruments.com, (952) 835-4935